Sl. No.

© 00 N o uu A W N =

—
o

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Admission to DNB Post MBBS Courses -2021 - Vacancy Filling

PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates.
Malabar Cancer Centre, Kannur. [MCG]

Course : RADIODIAGNOSIS [AD]

Roll No. Rank | Name of Candidate
100047 14  MELVIN J GONSALVEZ
100037 23 ARUNBS

100023 28 ANJANAR

100083 29  ARUN SREEDHAR
100012 31 ANILMARYAS
100027 33  ASHISH PANICKER
100101 36 SHIBUSK

100085 37  ARUN B KRISHNA
100061 40 DEEPUS

100084 41 NISHAS



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Admission to DNB Post MBBS Courses -2021 - Vacancy Filling

PROBABLE LIST (Revised)
List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates.
General Hospital, Thiruvananthapuram. [TVG]
Course : ANAESTHESIOLOGY [AL]

Sl. No. Roll No. Rank | Name of Candidate
1 100012 31 ANILAMARYAS
2 100027 33  ASHISH PANICKER
3 100085 37  ARUN B KRISHNA
4 100061 40 DEEPUS
5 100084 41 NISHAS



Sl. No.

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Admission to DNB Post MBBS Courses -2021 - Vacancy Filling

PROBABLE LIST (Revised)
List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates.

District Hospital, Kannur [KNG]
Course : OBSTERICS AND GYNAECOLOGY [BG]

Roll No. Rank | Name of Candidate
100037 23 ARUN B S

100023 28 ANJANA R

100083 29 ARUN SREEDHAR
100012 31 ANILA MARY A S
100027 33 ASHISH PANICKER
100061 40 DEEPU S

100084 41 NISHA S



Sl. No.

10

11

12

13

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Admission to DNB Post MBBS Courses -2021 - Vacancy Filling

PROBABLE LIST (Revised)
List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates.

General Hospital, Ernakulam [EKG]
Course : GENERAL MEDICINE [GD]

Roll No. Rank | Name of Candidate
100015 10 FAIZ M

100058 11 SONIA PAUL
100047 14 MELVIN J GONSALVEZ
100049 20 SREEDEV T S
100037 23 ARUN B S

100023 28 ANJANA R

100083 29 ARUN SREEDHAR
100012 31 ANILA MARY A S
100027 33 ASHISH PANICKER
100101 36 SHIBU S K

100085 37 ARUN B KRISHNA
100061 40 DEEPU S

100084 41 NISHA S



Sl. No.

10

11

12

13

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Admission to DNB Post MBBS Courses -2021 - Vacancy Filling

PROBABLE LIST (Revised)
List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates.

District Hospital, Palakkad [PKG]
Course : GENERAL MEDICINE [GD]

Roll No. Rank | Name of Candidate
100015 10 FAIZ M

100058 11 SONIA PAUL
100047 14 MELVIN J GONSALVEZ
100049 20 SREEDEV T S
100037 23 ARUN B S

100023 28 ANJANA R

100083 29 ARUN SREEDHAR
100012 31 ANILA MARY A S
100027 33 ASHISH PANICKER
100101 36 SHIBU S K

100085 37 ARUN B KRISHNA
100061 40 DEEPU S

100084 41 NISHA S



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Admission to DNB Post MBBS Courses -2021 - Vacancy Filling

PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates.
General Hospital, Thiruvananthapuram [TVG]
Course : GENERAL MEDICINE [GD]

SI. No. Roll No. Rank | Name of Candidate
1 100015 10 FAIZ M
2 | 100058 11 SONIA PAUL
3 | 100047 14 MELVIN J GONSALVEZ
4 | 100049 20 SREEDEV T S
5 | 100037 23 ARUN B S
6 | 100023 28 ANJANA R
7 | 100083 29 ARUN SREEDHAR
8 | 100012 31 ANILA MARY A S
9 | 100027 33 ASHISH PANICKER
10 | 100101 36 SHIBU S K
11 100085 37 ARUN B KRISHNA
12 | 100061 40 DEEPU S

13 100084 41 NISHA S



Sl. No.

Roll No.

100037

100083

100027

100101

100085

100063

100061

100084

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Admission to DNB Post MBBS Courses -2021 - Vacancy Filling

Rank

23

29

33

36

37

38

40

41

PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates.
General Hospital, Ernakulam [EKG]
Course : GENERAL SURGERY [GU]

Name of Candidate
ARUN B S

ARUN SREEDHAR
ASHISH PANICKER
SHIBU S K

ARUN B KRISHNA
AAN WELNA ROZARIO
DEEPU S

NISHA S



Sl. No.

Roll No.

100037

100083

100027

100101

100085

100063

100061

100084

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Admission to DNB Post MBBS Courses -2021 - Vacancy Filling

PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates.

General Hospital, Thiruvananthapuram [TVG]

Rank

23

29

33

36

37

38

40

41

Course : GENERAL SURGERY [GU]

Name of Candidate
ARUN B S

ARUN SREEDHAR
ASHISH PANICKER
SHIBU S K

ARUN B KRISHNA
AAN WELNA ROZARIO
DEEPU S

NISHA S



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

Admission to DNB Post MBBS Courses -2021 - Vacancy Filling

PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates.
District Hospital, Palakkad [PKG]
Course : OPTHALMOLOGY[OL]

SI. No. Roll No. Rank | Name of Candidate
1 100023 28 ANJANA R
2 | 100027 33 ASHISH PANICKER
3 | 100101 36 SHIBU S K
4 | 100085 37 ARUN B KRISHNA
5 | 100061 40 DEEPU S

6 100084 41 NISHA S



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Admission to DNB Post MBBS Courses -2021 - Vacancy Filling

PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates.
District Hospital, Palakkad [PKG]
Course : ORTHOPAEDICS [RP]

SI. No. Roll No. Rank | Name of Candidate
1 100083 29 ARUN SREEDHAR
2 | 100027 33 ASHISH PANICKER
3 | 100085 37 ARUN B KRISHNA

4 100061 40 DEEPU S



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Admission to DNB Post MBBS Courses -2021 - Vacancy Filling

PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates.
Mental Health Centre, Kuthiravattom, Kozhikode [KMG]
Course : PSYCHIATRY [SY]

SI. No. Roll No. Rank | Name of Candidate
1 100083 29 ARUN SREEDHAR
2 | 100012 31 ANILA MARY A S
3 | 100027 33 ASHISH PANICKER
4 | 100101 36 SHIBU S K
5 | 100085 37 ARUN B KRISHNA
6 | 100061 40 DEEPU S

7 100084 41 NISHA S



07-05-2022

Sl. No.

Roll No.

100030

100083

100012

100027

100101

100085

100061

100084

e
A1)

78

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
Admission to DNB Post MBBS Courses -2021 - Vacancy Filling

PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates.

Mental Health Centre, Peroorkada, TVM [TMG]

Rank

16

29

31

33

36

37

40

41

Course : PSYCHIATRY [SY]

Name of Candidate
ATHIRA SOMAN
ARUN SREEDHAR
ANILA MARY A S
ASHISH PANICKER
SHIBU S K

ARUN B KRISHNA
DEEPU S

NISHA S

Commissioner for Entrance Examinations



