

PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates.

Malabar Cancer Centre, Kannur. [MCG]

Course : RADIODIAGNOSIS [AD]

SI. No.	Roll No.	Rank	Name of Candidate
1	100047	14	MELVIN J GONSALVEZ
2	100037	23	ARUN B S
3	100023	28	ANJANA R
4	100083	29	ARUN SREEDHAR
5	100012	31	ANIL MARY A S
6	100027	33	ASHISH PANICKER
7	100101	36	SHIBU S K
8	100085	37	ARUN B KRISHNA
9	100061	40	DEEPU S
10	100084	41	NISHA S



PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates. General Hospital, Thiruvananthapuram. [TVG] Course : ANAESTHESIOLOGY [AL]

SI. No.	Roll No.	Rank	Name of Candidate
1	100012	31	ANILA MARY A S
2	100027	33	ASHISH PANICKER
3	100085	37	ARUN B KRISHNA
4	100061	40	DEEPU S
5	100084	41	NISHA S



PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates. District Hospital, Kannur [KNG] Course : OBSTERICS AND GYNAECOLOGY [BG]

SI. No.	Roll No.	Rank	Name of Candidate
1	100037	23	ARUN B S
2	100023	28	ANJANA R
3	100083	29	ARUN SREEDHAR
4	100012	31	ANILA MARY A S
5	100027	33	ASHISH PANICKER
6	100061	40	DEEPU S
7	100084	41	NISHA S



PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates. General Hospital, Ernakulam [EKG] Course : GENERAL MEDICINE [GD]

SI. No.	Roll No.	Rank	Name of Candidate
1	100015	10	FAIZ M
2	100058	11	SONIA PAUL
3	100047	14	MELVIN J GONSALVEZ
4	100049	20	SREEDEV T S
5	100037	23	ARUN B S
6	100023	28	ANJANA R
7	100083	29	ARUN SREEDHAR
8	100012	31	ANILA MARY A S
9	100027	33	ASHISH PANICKER
10	100101	36	SHIBU S K
11	100085	37	ARUN B KRISHNA
12	100061	40	DEEPU S
13	100084	41	NISHA S



PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates. District Hospital, Palakkad [PKG] Course : GENERAL MEDICINE [GD]

SI. No.	Roll No.	Rank	Name of Candidate
1	100015	10	FAIZ M
2	100058	11	SONIA PAUL
3	100047	14	MELVIN J GONSALVEZ
4	100049	20	SREEDEV T S
5	100037	23	ARUN B S
6	100023	28	ANJANA R
7	100083	29	ARUN SREEDHAR
8	100012	31	ANILA MARY A S
9	100027	33	ASHISH PANICKER
10	100101	36	SHIBU S K
11	100085	37	ARUN B KRISHNA
12	100061	40	DEEPU S
13	100084	41	NISHA S



PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates. General Hospital, Thiruvananthapuram [TVG] Course : GENERAL MEDICINE [GD]

SI. No.	Roll No.	Rank	Name of Candidate
1	100015	10	FAIZ M
2	100058	11	SONIA PAUL
3	100047	14	MELVIN J GONSALVEZ
4	100049	20	SREEDEV T S
5	100037	23	ARUN B S
6	100023	28	ANJANA R
7	100083	29	ARUN SREEDHAR
8	100012	31	ANILA MARY A S
9	100027	33	ASHISH PANICKER
10	100101	36	SHIBU S K
11	100085	37	ARUN B KRISHNA
12	100061	40	DEEPU S
13	100084	41	NISHA S



PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates. General Hospital, Ernakulam [EKG] Course : GENERAL SURGERY [GU]

SI. No.	Roll No.	Rank	Name of Candidate
1	100037	23	ARUN B S
2	100083	29	ARUN SREEDHAR
3	100027	33	ASHISH PANICKER
4	100101	36	SHIBU S K
5	100085	37	ARUN B KRISHNA
6	100063	38	AAN WELNA ROZARIO
7	100061	40	DEEPU S
8	100084	41	NISHA S



PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates. General Hospital, Thiruvananthapuram [TVG] Course : GENERAL SURGERY [GU]

SI. No.	Roll No.	Rank	Name of Candidate
1	100037	23	ARUN B S
2	100083	29	ARUN SREEDHAR
3	100027	33	ASHISH PANICKER
4	100101	36	SHIBU S K
5	100085	37	ARUN B KRISHNA
6	100063	38	AAN WELNA ROZARIO
7	100061	40	DEEPU S
8	100084	41	NISHA S



PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates. District Hospital, Palakkad [PKG] Course : OPTHALMOLOGY[OL]

SI. No.	Roll No.	Rank	Name of Candidate
1	100023	28	ANJANA R
2	100027	33	ASHISH PANICKER
3	100101	36	SHIBU S K
4	100085	37	ARUN B KRISHNA
5	100061	40	DEEPU S
6	100084	41	NISHA S



PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates. District Hospital, Palakkad [PKG] Course : ORTHOPAEDICS [RP]

SI. No.	Roll No.	Rank	Name of Candidate
1	100083	29	ARUN SREEDHAR
2	100027	33	ASHISH PANICKER
3	100085	37	ARUN B KRISHNA
4	100061	40	DEEPU S



PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates. Mental Health Centre, Kuthiravattom, Kozhikode [KMG] Course : PSYCHIATRY [SY]

SI. No.	Roll No.	Rank	Name of Candidate
1	100083	29	ARUN SREEDHAR
2	100012	31	ANILA MARY A S
3	100027	33	ASHISH PANICKER
4	100101	36	SHIBU S K
5	100085	37	ARUN B KRISHNA
6	100061	40	DEEPU S
7	100084	41	NISHA S



PROBABLE LIST (Revised)

List is prepared based on the Options registered by the candidates. Mental Health Centre, Peroorkada, TVM [TMG] Course : PSYCHIATRY [SY]

SI. No.	Roll No.	Rank	Name of Candidate
1	100030	16	ATHIRA SOMAN
2	100083	29	ARUN SREEDHAR
3	100012	31	ANILA MARY A S
4	100027	33	ASHISH PANICKER
5	100101	36	SHIBU S K
6	100085	37	ARUN B KRISHNA
7	100061	40	DEEPU S
8	100084	41	NISHA S

07-05-2022

Commissioner for Entrance Examinations